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StatementofAffairsofMiningCompanies,aspublishedinaccordancewiththeMiningCompaniesActs,1891,1894,and1900—continued.
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Name
of

Company.

Date
ofBegistra- tion.

Subscribed Capital.
Amountj

value
of
Scrip

„ ..,!Number

paid
up

noCash
paid -allotted -P

er
bnaie.

present.
Number of

Men

Quantity
and
Value
of
Gold
or

Total
Amount
of

BegiStrati°°-
Paid.

CompW

Quantity.
Value.

Winding
Creek

Gold-mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Sailor's
Gully

(Waitahuna)
Gold-mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Ourawera
Gold-mining

Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Crescent
Sluicing
Co.
(Ltd.)

Blue
Spur
and

Gabriel's
Gully

Consolidated
Gold

Co.
(Ltd.)

Harris
Beach

Gold-dredging
Go.

(Ltd.)

Eclipse
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Scottish
Chief
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Evans
Plat
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Tuapeka
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Zealandia
Syndicate
(Ltd.)

..
Diggers'
Pride

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Smith
Gold-mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Eeliance
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Main
Lead

Hercules
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Long
Valley

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Moonlight
No.
2

Sluicing
Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Old
Dunstan

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)..

Junction
Electric

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Electrio
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Magnetic
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Naseby
Dredging
and
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Co.

(Limited) Golden
Chain

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Naumai
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Otago
Gold-dredgmg

Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Treasure

Dredging
Go.

(Ltd.)
..

Golden
Gate

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Ladysmith
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Endeavour
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Olrig
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Hartley
and
Riley
Beach
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Upper
Waipori
Alluvial

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd
)

Unity
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Royal
Sovereign

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Big
Plat

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Gabriel
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Empire
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Meg
and

Annie
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Gravel

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd-)

Golden
Reward

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Leaning
Rook

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Kia
Ora

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Happy
Valley

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

5/2/983/6/96 23/5/95 26/11/98 1/2/88

£ 14,1672,0003,000 3,500 91,266
£ 8,000 1002,800 3,500 37,622

£ 6,167 1,800200

OTAGO
DIS1

£

s.
d.

14,167
10
0

2,000
0
10
0

3,000
10
0

3,500
10
0

91,266
1

0

0
'RICT. £

s.
d.

20 10 1926

105

Oz. 1,409 1,3454,154 1,16937,547

5,452 4,902 16,4174,498 147,417

£ 11,6934,388 15,0827,037 17,874

& 750 4,765778 28,003

£ 12577 Nil

60^000

*935

19/9/994/8/99 16/2/0014/8/9731/7/9721/10/99 13/2/00 19/10/983/10/993/1/0031/8/99 1/6/98 17/10/992/9/992/9/99 12/7/9716/10/97
5,5007,201 8,000 3,2002,800 4,0007,320 1,7003,6007,700 7,000 9,5008,500 26,000 26,0007,000 5,000

1,5606,392 4,961 2,4002,500 4,000 1,753 1,5253,0006,883 7,000 8,9446,500 10 10 5,000 2,288

1,500 1,500 1,200800 300 3,000 300 600 1,8002,000 2,500 2,00025,990 25,990 2,000 2,000

7,000
0

8

0

8,701
20/
&
7/6

8,000
10
0

3,200
10
0

2,800
10
0

7,000
10
0

7,320
0

6

6

2,000
20/&13/

3,600
1

0

0

9,500
10
0

9,000
10
0

12,000
Various

8,500
10
0

26,000
10
0

26,000
10
0

7,000
10
0

5,000
0
15
3

640
0

0

102
7

6

1,839
8

0

626
15
0

131 137 14661 44 59 172 18 54 157 123 98 139 283 274 156 23

1 'h 7 4 7

14 2,299 2,259 2 458 658

53 8,696 8 1,8102,534

585 8,492 5,8049,590 9,335 3,685 888 3,688 5,8346,811 9,120 10,5186,174 19,3849,146 24,174 11,451

2,3102,310268 180

Nil 1,543669 118 126 167 18 220 138 2,438 1,462 1,572969 349 1,000433

817
0

0

1 10

553
0

0

312
10
0

170 154

'656 593

11 108 6

7,163 11,8114,975 2,235

27,643 46,279 19,0658,648

13,65035,1007,350 1,250

..

26/9/998/4/9920/5/95 11/7/9313/3/95 19/4/0024/8/99 13/3/99 14/7/973/9/898/8/0023/1/0121/12/99 12/6/0013/7/979/5/9929/8/9920/9/997/10/9921/9/9924/2/00
8,000 8,000 4,000 1,5002,500 12,000 10,0007,0006,500 4,000 4,200 5,7507,050 3,350 5,000 7,5006,000 6,0007,000 7.900 5,050
5,7007,993 2,000 1,3842,500 3,2017,981 6,0006,300 5,950 4,200 2,0206,309 2,199 5,000 6,000 5,9295,338 6,9487,433 4,558

2,000 2,000 1,500 3,000 2,000 1,000200 5,000

10,000
0
18
0

10,000
10
0

4,000
10
0

3,000
10
0

2,500
10
0

14,500
0

8

0

10,000
10
0

7,000
10
0

6,500
10
0

4,800
0

8

6

10,500
10
0

8,250
0

7

6

8,725
10
0

4,440
10
0

5,000
10
0

7,500
100

7,500
Various

7,500
10
0

10,738
10
0

9,500
10
0

5,050
10
0

1,500
0

0

7
10
0

678
14
6

19
8

0

144 10352 46 50 134205 83 355 77 35 127 11055 40 159 161 135 263 145 99

"i8 6 4 87 9 98 17 7 1587 7 9 8 7

255 5,354 8,395 8,126 245 240 1,035 18,591 11,8141,078

950 20,464 32,318 31,287 943 925 3,978 71,943 45,460 4,134

5,491 10,205 13,991 19,893 18,6764,165 9,2459,212 18,49139,6484,079 2,0427,138 6,872 19,138 11,5837,115 5,531 9,5487,0705,561

6,000 14,59614,375 57,6887,080

Nil 829 50 172 183 263 1,025300 325 254 65 101 853 2,311404 178 1,3222,202 651 430 1,985

1,7002,150

455
0

0

716
15
1

91
0

0

1,500 1,500 1,5001,500 1,6002,450

71
10
0

662
8
10

52
10
0

466
10
3

492
5

0

614 6,192 326 50 164

2,362 24,142 8,060 1,253191 633

8,135 2,625

280

l^070
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